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Wettkampf-Nr. 31
100m Freistil Frauen
Jugend C
1. Annika Geller 1993(S8) BSG Aachen 1926 01:23,93 553

Deutscher Kurzbahnmeister 2006
00:41,24 01:23,93

2. Friederike Nasutta 1993(S10) LLZ Mecklenburg-Vorpommern 01:22,36 419
00:38,03 01:22,36

3. Ellen Breitkreutz 1994(S8) BV Leipzig 01:42,93 299
00:48,10 01:42,93

4. Kathrin Steinbiß 1993(S14) PSV 90 Dessau 02:16,92 94
01:02,15 02:16,92

Nicht am Start
Katrin Grau 1994(S6) VBSV Ansbach

Jugend B
1. Julia Kabus 1991(S8) TSV Bad Saulgau 01:22,24 588

Deutscher Kurzbahnmeister 2006
00:39,16 01:22,24

2. Katharina Schotte 1991(S14) MTV Köln 1850 01:38,93 251
00:45,78 01:38,93

3. Karoline Dreher 1991(S12) BVSV Nürnberg 01:36,40 241
00:44,26 01:36,40

4. Anna Prasser 1991(S7) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 02:32,97 113
01:09,90 02:32,97

Jugend A
1. Mirjam Lange 1989(S9) TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 01:16,64 549

Deutscher Kurzbahnmeister 2006
00:36,61 01:16,64

2. Katharina Lanius 1990(GB) MTV Köln 1850 02:09,48 133
01:01,94 02:09,48

3. Meike Köppen 1988(GB) BSG WiKi Wilhelmshaven 02:30,99 84
01:01,94 02:30,99

4. Vera Thamm 1990(S5) BSG Haltern 03:46,98 42
01:55,22 03:46,98

Senioren I
1. Annke Conradi 1965(S3) DJK-Sportbund Regensburg 02:26,56 604

Deutscher Kurzbahnmeister 2006
01:15,01 02:26,56

2. Anke Knobloch 1961(S10) Hamburger Versehrten Sport 02:11,28 103
01:01,46 02:11,28

Senioren II
1. Ute Steinheber 1956(AB) VfL Sindelfingen 01:53,86 123

Deutscher Kurzbahnmeister 2006
00:55,12 01:53,86

2. Hannelore Kükemück 1952(S9) BSV Alfeld/Leine 02:09,10 114
00:59,56 02:09,10

Offene Klasse
1. Kirsten Bruhn 1969(S7) PSV Neumünster 01:14,25 993

Deutscher Kurzbahnmeister 2006
00:34,74 01:14,25

2. Christiane Reppe 1987(S9) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 01:07,72 795
00:32,84 01:07,72

3. Maria Götze 1980(S6) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 01:26,32 721
00:41,40 01:26,32

4. Annke Conradi 1965(S3) DJK-Sportbund Regensburg 02:26,56 604
01:15,01 02:26,56
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Wettkampf-Nr. 31
100m Freistil Frauen
Offene Klasse
5. Julia Kabus 1991(S8) TSV Bad Saulgau 01:22,24 588

00:39,16 01:22,24

6. Annika Geller 1993(S8) BSG Aachen 1926 01:23,93 553
00:41,24 01:23,93

7. Mirjam Lange 1989(S9) TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 01:16,64 549
00:36,61 01:16,64

8. Friederike Nasutta 1993(S10) LLZ Mecklenburg-Vorpommern 01:22,36 419
00:38,03 01:22,36

9. Mirjam Prahst Martínez 1987(GB) RSG Langenhagen 01:37,08 316
00:44,48 01:37,08

10. Ellen Breitkreutz 1994(S8) BV Leipzig 01:42,93 299
00:48,10 01:42,93

11. Katharina Schotte 1991(S14) MTV Köln 1850 01:38,93 251
00:45,78 01:38,93

12. Karoline Dreher 1991(S12) BVSV Nürnberg 01:36,40 241
00:44,26 01:36,40

13. Katharina Lanius 1990(GB) MTV Köln 1850 02:09,48 133
01:01,94 02:09,48

14. Sandra Börner 1979(S10) BSG Bad Langensalza 02:02,33 128
00:57,79 02:02,33

15. Ute Steinheber 1956(AB) VfL Sindelfingen 01:53,86 123
00:55,12 01:53,86

16. Anne Kerber 1984(GB) DLRG Weimar 02:14,25 119
01:02,46 02:14,25

17. Hannelore Kükemück 1952(S9) BSV Alfeld/Leine 02:09,10 114
00:59,56 02:09,10

18. Anna Prasser 1991(S7) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 02:32,97 113
01:09,90 02:32,97

19. Anke Knobloch 1961(S10) Hamburger Versehrten Sport 02:11,28 103
01:01,46 02:11,28

20. Kathrin Steinbiß 1993(S14) PSV 90 Dessau 02:16,92 94
01:02,15 02:16,92

21. Meike Köppen 1988(GB) BSG WiKi Wilhelmshaven 02:30,99 84
01:01,94 02:30,99

22. Vera Thamm 1990(S5) BSG Haltern 03:46,98 42
01:55,22 03:46,98

Nicht am Start
Katrin Grau 1994(S6) VBSV Ansbach


